
Daily Reading Plan
As a church, Emory will primarily be reading through the Gospel of John through Easter. 

If you're looking for a daily reading plan to contextualize and fill out our Sunday worship texts, try this out.
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Date Season/Festival Lection # Day Lection Title Completed
1/1/2026 Thursday Matthew 3:13-17 Jesus Is Baptized
1/2/2026 Friday Matthew 4:1-11 Temptation in the Wilderness
1/3/2026 Saturday Matthew 4:12-17 Jesus Begins His Ministry
1/4/2026 Christmas 2 #4-17 Sunday John 1:35-51 Come and See 
1/5/2026 Monday Matthew 4:18-20 Simon and Andrew
1/6/2026 Tuesday Matthew 4:21-22 James and John
1/7/2026 Wednesday Matthew 9:9-13 Matthew's Call
1/8/2026 Thursday Matthew 9:35-38 Harvest Is Great, Laborers Are Few
1/9/2026 Friday Matthew 10:1-4 The Twelve Disciples

1/10/2026 Saturday Matthew 10:5-12 The Mission of the Twelve
1/11/2026 Epiphany/Baptism #4-18 Sunday John 2:1-11 The Wedding at Cana
1/12/2026 Monday Luke 14:7-11 A Parable about Weddings
1/13/2026 Tuesday Luke 14:15-24 The Parable of the Great Dinner
1/14/2026 Wednesday Psalm 104:10-16 Food and Drink for All
1/15/2026 Thursday Revelation 19:1-10 The Eternal Wedding Feast
1/16/2026 Friday Isaiah 25:6-9 The Feast of the Lord
1/17/2026 Saturday Psalm 23:1-6 A Psalm with Overflowing Wine
1/18/2026 Epiphany 2 #4-19 Sunday John 2:13-25 Cleansing the Temple
1/19/2026 Monday Jeremiah 7:1-11 Prophesy Concerning the Temple
1/20/2026 Tuesday Zechariah 6:9-15 The Future Temple is Foretold
1/21/2026 Wednesday Zechariah 14:20-21 The Future Temple Has No Traders
1/22/2026 Thursday Revelation 21:22-26 God and the Lamb
1/23/2026 Friday Isaiah 56:1-7 House of Prayer
1/24/2026 Saturday Psalm 69:9 Zeal for the House of the Lord
1/25/2026 Epiphany 3 #4-20 Sunday John 3:1-21 Nicodemus Visits Jesus
1/26/2026 Monday John 3:22-30 John the Baptist Preaches about Jesus
1/27/2026 Tuesday John 3:31-36 John's Continued Teachings
1/28/2026 Wednesday Luke 3:19-20 John Put in Prison
1/29/2026 Thursday Matthew 11:2-6 John Sends Messengers to Jesus
1/30/2026 Friday Matthew 11:7-15 John Is Elijah
1/31/2026 Saturday Matthew 11:16-19 Jesus Compares Himself to John

2/1/2026 Epiphany 4 #4-21 Sunday John 4:1-26 The Woman at the Well
2/2/2026 Monday John 4:27-42 Many Come to Believe
2/3/2026 Tuesday Luke 15:1-7 The Parable of the Lost Sheep
2/4/2026 Wednesday Luke 15:8-10 The Parable of the Lost Coin
2/5/2026 Thursday Luke 15:11-32 The Parable of the Lost Son
2/6/2026 Friday Luke 16:1-13 The Parable of the Shrewd Manager
2/7/2026 Saturday John 4:43-45 Jesus Returns to Galilee 
2/8/2026 Epiphany 5 #4-22 Sunday John 4:46-54 Healing Miracles
2/9/2026 Monday John 5:1-18 Jesus Heals on the Sabbath

2/10/2026 Tuesday John 5:19-29 Jesus' Authority Comes from God
2/11/2026 Wednesday John 5:30-47 Testimonies about Jesus
2/12/2026 Thursday John 6:1-15 Jesus Feeds the Five Thousand
2/13/2026 Friday John 6:16-21 Jesus Walks on Water 
2/14/2026 Saturday John 8:12-20 Jesus Is the Light of the World
2/15/2026 Transfiguration #4-23 Sunday John 9:1-41 Spiritual Blindness 
2/15/2026 Transfiguration #4-23 Sunday John 9:1-41 Spiritual Blindness 
2/16/2026 Monday Matthew 17:1-13 The Transfiguration
2/17/2026 Tuesday Luke 12:22-34 Fear Not Little Flock


